Rivaroxaban Tablet 15 mg

Product Information:

Pharmaceutical form: Tablet Category: Prescription Medicine

Pack: 1x7 Tablets

Brand name: Rivaroxaban

Content: Rivaroxaban Tablets 15 mg

Therapeutic Use: Treatment and prevention of

Blood clots



Product Description:

What is Rivaroxaban Tablet 15 mg?

Rivaroxaban Tablet 15 mg is used in the treatment of deep vein thrombosis (DVT a blood clot, usually in the leg) and pulmonary embolism (PE a blood clot in the lung) in adults. It is used to help persons with atrial fibrillation avoid strokes or major blood clots (a situation in which the heart beats abnormally). Rivaroxaban is also used in the prevention of DVT and PE in adults undergoing hip or knee replacement surgery, as well as in those who are hospitalized for serious diseases and are at risk of developing a clot due to restricted mobility or other risk factors. It's also used in combination with aspirin to reduce the risk of a heart attack, stroke, or death in individuals with coronary artery disease (narrowing of the blood vessels supplying blood to the heart) or peripheral arterial disease (narrowing of the blood arteries supplying blood to the legs) (poor circulation in the blood vessels that supply blood to the arms and legs).

How to Use Rivaroxaban Tablet

■ Rivaroxaban is available as a tablet and a liquid for oral administration. When treating

DVT or PE in adults, it is commonly taken twice daily with food for three weeks, then once daily with food. After at least six months of anticoagulation (blood thinner) medication, Rivaroxaban Tablet 15 mg is usually used once daily with or without food to prevent DVT or PE in adults.

- It is commonly used once a day with the evening meal to protect against a stroke in those with atrial fibrillation. After hip or knee replacement, rivaroxaban is used to prevent DVT and PE.
- The dose of rivaroxaban for children being treated for blood clots is normally taken once a day.
- You can take the 10 mg tablet both with and without food. Food should be consumed with 15 mg and 20-milligramme tablets.
- The dosage and duration of medication are determined by your health condition and treatment response. The dosage for youngsters is also determined by their weight.
- To receive the best benefit from this drug, take it on a daily basis. Use it at the same time(s) every day to help you remember.

Precaution - Rivaroxaban Tablet 15 mg

- If you have an allergy to rivaroxaban tablets, any other medicines, or any of the substances in rivaroxaban, notify your doctor.
- Tell your doctor about any additional prescription or over-the-counter medications, vitamins, or nutraceuticals you're taking or planning to use. Your doctor will need to adjust your prescription dosages or keep a close eye on you for adverse effects.
- If you have an implantable cardiac valve or have lately seen any unusual bruising or bleeding, tell your doctor.
- If you have or have ever had a bleeding problem, antiphospholipid syndrome (a condition that causes blood clots), stomach bleeding, or liver problems, notify your doctor.
- If you have a pregnancy, planning to become pregnant, or are breastfeeding, tell your doctor. Call your doctor when you become pregnant during receiving rivaroxaban.
- If you're 75 or older, consult with a doctor about the harms and advantages of taking

Rivaroxaban Tablet 15 mg.

■ Tell your doctor or dentist that you are taking rivaroxaban if you are having surgery, including dental surgery. Before the operation or treatment, your doctor may advise you to stop accepting rivaroxaban.

Benefits - Rivaroxaban Tablet

In Blood clots Treatments and Prevention

- Rivaroxaban Tablet is a type of anticoagulant medication. Although it does not "dissolve" blood clots, it can help your body disperse them over time by preventing them from growing larger. It will also limit the formation of new ones. It works by preventing blood clotting by inhibiting a chemical in the body. This maintains your blood moving freely throughout your body, reducing the chances of a clot forming inside a blood artery.
- It can help minimize or lessen the effects of stroke, pulmonary embolism, and other blood vessel blockages (thrombosis). It can also reduce the chances of clot fragments breaking off and spreading to other places of the body.

Side Effects of Rivaroxaban

The majorities of side effects are minor and will go away as your body adapts to the medication. If they don't go away or you're worried about them, see your doctor.

- To assist this treatment work, you should use it on a regular basis and make the necessary lifestyle adjustments.
- It's possible to get easy bruising or mild bleeding (nosebleeds, cuts bleeding). Tell your doctor immediately if any of these side effects continue or worsen.
- Remember that your doctor recommended Rivaroxaban Tablet 15 mg because he or she believes the advantage to you exceeds the risk of adverse effects. Many persons who use this medicine have no major adverse effects.
- If this drug alters your blood clotting enzymes too much, it can cause major bleeding. If you experience unusual pain/swelling, unusual bruises, persistent bleeding from wounds or gums, repeated nosebleeds, exceptionally heavy menstrual flow, pink/dark urine, or spitting up blood, call your doctor immediately.
- If you experience any symptoms of very serious bleeding, such as visual problems,

confusion, difficulty speaking, or weakness on one side of the body, seek medical care right immediately.

Some Tips for Using Rivaroxaban

- Consume Rivaroxaban Tablet 15 mg at the same time every day for optimal effects. It's best to take it at night with food.
- It has fewer interactions with food and other medications. As a result, frequent dose modifications are unnecessary.
- It raises your chances of bleeding. When shaving, cutting fingernails or toenails, or using sharp instruments, use caution.
- It could make you dizzy. Avoid driving or other activity that requires mental focus until you have a better understanding of how it affects you.
- If you are having surgery or dental treatment, you may be requested to temporarily stop taking Rivaroxaban tablets.
- If you have a pregnancy, planning a pregnancy, or are breastfeeding, tell your doctor.
- Do not stop accepting your prescription without first consulting your specialist.

Rivaroxaban Tablet 15 mg Supplier

Healthiza is one of the leading Rivaroxaban Tablet 15 mg supplier and manufacturer, offering the best quality medicine globally through a validated cold chain secure shipment process. We use this process to manufacture, store and deliver medicines at a very specific temperature. Customers can avail of this premium quality pharma product at an affordable price from us



GET IN TOUCH HEALTHIZA LIFESCIENCE PVT LTD

EMAIL: info@healthizalife.com | sales@healthizalife.com

PHONE: +91- 93289 40307

ADDRESS: A-907, Signature II, Sarkhej 382210 Ahmedabad, India.

WEBSITE: www.healthizalife.com